Klass Herrar

place total placering nummer fornamn efternamn klubb tid
1 1 2131 Unknown Unknown Unknown 18:34.2
2 2 438 Jakob de Tobon Yo Running Club 18:57.0
3 3 443 Mattias Akesson 19:13.1
4 4 372 Olle Billgren Ostman Billgren 19:28.1
5 5 493 Unknown Unknown Unknown 19:41.0
6 6 466 Magnus Egestad Run Deep 21:25.2
7 7 498 Unknown Unknown Unknown 21:26.7
8 8 487 Unknown Unknown Unknown 22:03.6
9 10 484 Andreas Kohler Spartacus KolF 23:02.7
10 11 315 Marcos Vicente Herranz 23:054
11 12 2140 Unknown Unknown Unknown 23:22.8
12 14 331 Abbas Syed Palestine will be 23:56.7
13 15 326 Magnus Stromaqyvist 23:57.0
14 16 2135 Unknown Unknown Unknown 23:58.2
15 18 381 Haysem Salih 24:33.9
16 19 344 Pawel Kostka 24:39.2
17 20 2130 Unknown Unknown Unknown 24:53.8
18 21 307 Pontus Foyer Palmqvist 25:04.2
19 22 329 Joel Nilson 25:29.8
20 23 386 Johan Arnebro Séderbe Runners for Pale 25:47.8
21 24 309 Stanko Medic 26:07.2
22 27 230 David Sundquist Runners for Pale 26:25.9
23 28 317 Lukas Lindeman 26:30.1
24 30 382 Waseem Shaukat Runners for Pale 26:34.0
25 31 425 Mehmet Erdogan 26:54.0
26 34 348 Marten Hedberg 27:00.9
27 35 250 Mahmoud Alshobaki 27:09.4
28 38 278 Oscar Gafvert AXA 27:18.6
29 39 393 Christer Norman Runners for Pale 27:28.5
30 40 369 John Nyberg 27:30.0
31 44 389 Enayat Adel 27:32.1
32 46 467 George Eklund Team Kiristallen / 27:41.0
33 47 2164 Unknown Unknown Unknown 27:42.8
34 53 424 Victor Ramos Viva Palestina  28:09.9
35 55 491 Unknown Unknown Unknown 28:10.6
36 56 259 Ahmed Alshobaki 28:15.9
37 59 283 Hannes Pakarinen Svensk-Kubansk 28:24.9
38 60 361 Joakim Lilja 28:30.6
39 61 269 Abdalhadi Alijla 28:32.6
40 63 288 Martin Aberg 28:39.0
41 64 2132 Unknown Unknown Unknown 28:46.0
42 65 268 Samuel Bystréom Anarkisterna 28:49.3
43 68 267 Martin Paucar 28:55.4

44 71 258 Mohammed Alshobaki 29:18.0
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82
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87
88
89
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78

79

80

83

84

85
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91

92

93

95

99
100
103
105
106
109
112
113
116
120
123
134
136
137
140
145
146
151
152
153
155
157
158
160
172
173
174
176
179
180
181
182
189
194
195

482
330
306
499
455
252
453
446
229
402
322
420
473
445
2136
347
342
404
316
256
431
471
430
492
376
474
461
243
2128
2112
387
332
450
??
417
285
77
314
2109
460
304
437
433
?7?
321
289

Yohannes
Viktor
Joakim
Unknown
Anas
Wictor
Hjalmar
Berkay
Magnus
Santino
Henrik
Angel
Sami
Aydin
Unknown
Tomas
Stefan
Roberto
Alex
Lasse
Richard
Erik
Sebastian
Unknown
Osvaldo
Jemal
Theodor
Martin
Unknown
Unknown
Muneeb
Ammer
Fredrik
Unknown
Omar
Emil
Unknown
Hugo
Unknown
Ahmed
Viktor
Yousef
Keyar
Erwin
Arne
Majid

Getahun
Rosendahl
Falk
Unknown
Almawed
Johansson
Norrbom
Sarac
Olsson
Bresciani
Keranen
Perez
Carlson Makboul
Mert
Unknown
Svensson
Holmqvist
Glemes
Fatehnia
Adestedt
Pinilla
Sarnbrink
Dalvik
Unknown
Lebrato
Suleiman Abdu
Papadopoulos Ei
Loof
Unknown
Unknown
Al-Nuaimi
Syed
Ribbing
Unknown
Backajef
Andersson
Unknown
Pelttari
Unknown
Abunada
Engstrém
Morshedi
Beshir
Marklund
timmerling
Pourakbari

SEKO Tunnelbar 29:31.8
29:32.1
Joakim Falk / Ru 29:36.1
Unknown 29:58.4
Runners for Pale 30:01.5
30:06.0
30:10.1
30:15.7
Runners for Pale 30:21.5
Los Palestinos 30:21.8
30:30.8
4palestina 30:50.4
30:52.8
30:55.3
Unknown 31:13.1
31:14 .4
Fredsklubben  31:29.8
Los Palestinos 31:37.2
31:38.6
Kommunistpartie 31:41.4
Viva Palestina  31:58.5
Team Kristallen / 32:15.7
Viva Palestina  33:09.6

Unknown 33:14.4
- 33:16.5
33:18.4
Psykologer for Pi 33:48.0
33:52.8
Unknown 34:37.9
Unknown 35:01.6
35:09.0
Palestine will be  35:10.6
35:17.2
Unknown 35:18.0
Svenska Uzbeke 35:22.8
36:07.5
Unknown 36:15.5
36:18.8
Unknown 36:34.4
36:50.9
36:54.8
Yousefslag 36:58.7
Palestina / Pales 37:01.5
Unknown 38:29.2

Stigbergets Slart 39:06.0
Runners for Pale 39:57.1
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Klass Damer

place total placering nummer

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

196
203
204
205
209
210
213
219
225

13
17
25
26
32
33
36
37
41
42
45
48
49
50
51
52
54
57
58
62
66
67
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
81
82
87
88

411
378
239
240
449
318
281
296
422

231
497
457
257
462
368
398
444
224
469
390
426
427
362
495
274
282
391
439
292
483
395
385

2122
275

2119
480
346
312
338
481
465

2133

Oscar
Jose
Bengt-Olof
Eddie
Fredrik
Pelle

Eric

Patric
Markos

férnamn
Esma
Unknown
Elin
Anna
Fanny
Josefin
Parasto
Sophia
Eman
Anna
Ylva
Caroline
Kaisa
Emma
Unknown
Emma
Linda
Fatima
Paula Alejandra
Zhe
malin
Yara
Erika
Unknown
Amanda
Unknown
Sandra
Jenny
Elise

Mila
Karin
Ebba

Unknown

Juvall The Turbo Turtle: 40:14.8
Ramirez 42:29.7
Lindbergh Runners for Pale 42:30.1
Aalto 42:32.5
Johansson Freedom Fighter: 43:37.4
Nilsson Nufiez  Hanson Brothers 44:01.8
Koffman 44:551
Young 46:21.4

Saravia Ramirez Viva Palestina  55:56.7

efternamn klubb tid

Megahid Nilsson Runners for Pale 23:31.2
Unknown Unknown 24:19.9
Lindholm 26:13.7
Nygard 26:22.5
Mérk 26:56.5
Rhedin 26:59.0
Backman Solidarity Run  27:14.2
Pellinen 27:16.8
Rehan Runners for Pale 27:30.6
R Team Kristallen / 27:31.3
Bladh Vegan Runners | 27:36.4
Gimbert 27:44.2
Dunér 27:46.9
Forsberg 27:55.6
Unknown Unknown 27:58.5
Ekwall 27:59.6
Risberg 28:10.2
Shek Behi 28:16.3
Fuenzalida Rami Team Nordic Trai 28:16.5
Li 28:38.5
Fréjmark 28:52.6
Abudayya Runners for Pale 28:53.7
Syverstad Runners for Pale 29:15.2
Unknown Unknown 29:26.5
Mork 29:28.4
Unknown Unknown 29:28.6
Wessman 29:29.4
Saliba 29:30.0
Kohli 29:30.9
Angelova 29:36.3
Tornvall 29:51.8
Norrbom 30:10.7
Unknown Unknown 30:11.9



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

89

90

94

96

97

98
101
102
107
108
110
111
114
115
117
118
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
138
139
141
142
143
144
147
148
149
150
154
156
161
162
163
165
166

2134
2165
432
458
421
377
392
248
452
253
442
403
246
2120
476
2129
397
397
343
320
298
468
380
436
303
475
428
429
367
375
260
226
454
302
327
2166
341
496
2113
328
2142
308
236
478
477
364

Unknown
Unknown
Lova
Mirjam
Sarah
Sadia
Alexandra
Minna
Ingegerd
Mina
Aldis
Felicia
Rahel
Unknown
Nora
Unknown
Teresa
Teresa
Siri

Greta
Kajsa
Henna
Agneta
Opokua
Marika
Roweida
catalina
Camila
Emily
Ibamni
Nina
Maria
Gabrielle
Mayda
Agnes
Unknown
Clara
Unknown
Unknown
Annahita
Unknown
Isabell
Mellie
Fanny
Isabel
Johanna

Unknown
Unknown
Ocklind
Shokro
Chabane
Dost

Bittner
Sandstrom
Elvers
Olsson
Sigfusardottir
Glemes
Tesema
Unknown
Kaltenborn
Unknown
Hallste Pérez
Hallste Pérez
Nyberg
Wennstig
Eklund
Lampinen
Khan

Britton Cavaco
Akerblom
Suleiman Abdu
toro

toro

Ross

Duran Hernandez

Dawd
Zizzari
Erikstedt
Jiménez
Halmin
Unknown
Lundberg
Unknown
Unknown
Yazdi
Unknown
Foyer Palmqvist
Suhonijic
Lundgren
Lind
Larsson

Unknown 30:12.2
Unknown 30:15.5
30:28.3

Palestine will be 30:36.2
Viva Palestina  30:42.4

30:46.0

30:54.3
Runners for Pale 30:55.0

31:20.8
Palestinagrupper 31:26.7

31:30.4
Los Palestinos  31:35.9
31:39.9
31:40.4
31:47.8
Unknown 31:51.1

32:06.7

32:08.8

32:20.7
Runners for Pale 32:34.1
Runners for Pale 32:37.6
Team Kristallen / 32:44.3
Runners for Pale 32:47.1

32:47.5
ISM 32:54.9

33:04.2
Viva Palestina  33:08.7
Viva Palestina  33:09.1
33:10.1
33:16.8
33:17.2
Runners for Pale 33:39.7
33:44.1
33:45.9
33:46.4
34:00.0
34:08.7
Unknown 34:14.1
34:27.2
35:10.1
35:16.4
35:25.7
Runners for Pale 35:28.0

35:28.5

35:30.1
Runners for Pale 35:38.1

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown



80
81
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87
88
89
90
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92
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95
96
97
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Klass Pojkar

place total placering nummer

1

2
3
4

120:0

6
7

167
168
171
177
178
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
192
193
197
198
199
200
201
202
206
207
208
211
212
215
217
218
221
222
223
224
226
227

9
43
104

119

3648:00:00
159
169
183

2123
2117
470
238
235
366
313
2111
261
494
225
479
2114
2115
410
414
325
371
245
237
448
276
277
319
441
388
263
415
270
271
228
223
423
2159

463
451
54
464
2121
34
2116
2118

Unknown
Unknown
Natalie
Moa
Fatima
Sara
Isabelle
Unknown
Momo
Unknown
Aliki
Emmy
Unknown
Unknown
Aidana
Asiah
Susanna
Vanessa
Hana
Britta
Aisha
Emma
Josefine
Gabiriella
Johanna
Doaa
ELENI
Unknown
Qian
Leila
Monia
Linda
Marine

Unknown

fornamn
Marcus
Valentin
Osman
Elias
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Nillson Oja
Sundelin
Edstrém
westberg
Magalhaes
Unknown
Al
Unknown
Harvey
Ingesson
Unknown
Unknown
Bekitayeva
Altiewa
Raam

Klint
Tesema
Forestier
Chalabi
Akesson
Flodén
Nilsson Nufiez
Ejdefur
Hassan
DIMA
Unknown
Lu
Chamseddine
Aissaoui
Berg
Stephan
Unknown

efternamn
Bergman
Ribbing
Backajef
Andersson
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown 35:38.4
Unknown 35:57.2
Team Kiristallen / 36:04.4
36:38.9
36:50.3
ISM 37:20.4
37:23.0
Unknown 38:09.0
38:15.2
Unknown 38:28.7

Runners for Pale 38:37.6
RFSU Stockholrr 38:58.1
Unknown 38:58.8
Unknown 38:59.1
The Turbo Turtle: 40:15.4
Svenska Uzbeke 40:37.9
40:43.4
40:55.4
41:53.3
41:55.4
Freedom Fighter: 43:32.0
43:33.6
43:34.5
44:02.2
44:452
46:06.5
- 46:11.2
Unknown 46:13.1
Runners for Pale 47:37.7
Runners for Pale 47:38.2
Runners for Pale 55:15.7
Runners for Pale 55:16.5
Viva Palestina  55:57.1
Unknown 56:01.2

klubb tid

Kommunisterna 22:27.3
Team Nordic Trai 27:31.6
Svenska Uzbeke 31:08.9
Kommunisterna 31:53.4

Unknown 34:59.7
Unknown 35:22.5
Unknown 35:58.7
Unknown 37:04.8



9 214

Klass Tjejer

place total placering nummer

1 29
2 170
3 216
4 220

Klass Ovrigt

place total placering nummer
1 69
2 164
3 175

265

360
305
266
297

249
405
459

HARIS

férnamn
Lovis
Sofie
ROZA
Embla

fornamn
Sol
Annika
Emilia

ILIADIS

efternamn
Lilja

Karrin
ILIADOU
Lagerstrom

efternamn
Hibbert
Rabo
Erixon

45:46.0

klubb tid
26:31.5
36:03.8
46:09.3
46:21.7

klubb tid

Runners for Pale 28:59.0
Familjen Rabo-Z 35:28.9
ISM 36:33.1



